
Stålfejden 2010

Sandviken, 2010-11-20

Klasse

Knattar
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

35kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Pool
Platz

Plass

Pool A

1 Simon Sundgren Söderhamns BK
FS 5:0

52
FS 4:0

53
1:38

04
 2 10  2  9 0 3.II

2 Jesper Norberg Skönsbergs BK
1:10

01
0:20

04
 0  0  0  0 0 6.

3 Elias Persson Brännans IF
0:18

04
0:47

01
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

4 Lucas Söderblom Söderhamns BK
FS 4:0

53
FS 4:0

52
FS 12:0

51
 3 15  4 20 1 1.I

Pool B

1 Melvin Peterzon Sandvikens BK
3:46

12
FS 4:0

53 So
 1  6  1  5 0 4.II

2 Calle Norberg Heby BK
PS 12:1

31 So
FS 6:0

53
 2  8  3 18 1 2.I

3 Henrik Lund Söderhamns BK
So

0:37

01
0:24

02
 0  0  0  0 0 5.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Omgang III

1-4 Simon Sundgren - Lucas Söderblom

Paarungen  Pool B  Omgang III

2-3 Calle Norberg - Henrik Lund

1-So Melvin Peterzon (Stårover)

Finale
Kamp om
Plass 5+6

Kamp om
Plass 3+4

Kamp om
Plass 1+2

Pool A 1 Simon Sundgren Söderhamns BK 5 3.SS 3:5

Pool B 1 Melvin Peterzon Sandvikens BK 0 4.01:50

Pool A 4 Lucas Söderblom Söderhamns BK 5 1.SS 4:0

Pool B 2 Calle Norberg Heby BK 0 2.00:20

Navn Klubb Res poengPlass

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P K T

Pool B S P K T
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